11.-13.05.2018

21th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP
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Event-No. 38
200m Backstroke Men

Heat 1 (13:11)
1
2 Eigil Midboe Skou
3 Noah Schou
4  Thor Majgard
5
6
Heat 2 (13:15)
1
2 Ben-Niklas Timm
3 Charlie Lantzsch
4 Janne Morten Feddersen
5  Anders Bank Hansen
6

Heat 3
Jonas Petersen
Bertil Tidemann
David Johannes Dahl
Jens Magnusson
Magnus Bergmann
Anders Mose
Heat 4
Tom Liedtke
Alexander Drachmann
Kolyan Baumker
Simon Kruse Holm
Malthe Elias Wolgast
Svyatoslav Motylenko
at 5 (13:26)
Philipp Fehmel
Jan Peterka
Joakim Hjulmand-Lassen
Marvin Lossie
Marcus Albaek
August Sglvsteen
at 6 (13:30)
Christoph StraBburger
Jeppe Bayer Christensen
Mathias Marbaek Nielsen
Mathias Lindgaard
Bartlomiej Kucharski
Valdemar Degn
at 7 (13:33)
Oscar Pedersen
Mads Emil R. Hermansen
Anton Zeno Rauch
Elias Marius Elsgaard
Frederik Stender-Petersen
Batuhan Hakan Barutcu

(13:19)
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Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Munkebo Svgmme- og Kondiklub
Vejle Svgmmeklub

SVE Hamburg

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
TSV RW Niebdill

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Preetzer TSV

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Gentofte Svgmme Klub
SK Triton

ATSV Freiberg (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Berliner TSC

Odder IGF

Vejle Svgmmeklub

SSV Freiberg (TW)

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Gentofte Svgmme Klub
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld (KH)
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Gentofte Svgmme Klub

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Herlev IF Svgmmeafdelingen
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Herlev IF Svgmmeafdelingen
Klub Sportowy Wankan Legnica
Odder IGF

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Odder IGF

Potsdamer SV

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Gladsaxe Idraets Forening
Berliner TSC

03:30.85
03:13.56
03:17.55
03:39.85

03:08.45
03:06.81
03:04.33
03:05.47
03:07.01
03:09.81

03:00.00
02:58.62
02:57.08
02:58.46
02:59.44
03:01.56

02:56.96
02:55.41
02:52.92
02:53.56
02:56.89
02:57.05

02:46.04
02:41.83
02:35.28
02:41.41
02:45.62
02:48.76

02:31.85
02:27.39
02:19.12
02:23.33
02:30.23
02:34.64
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